
Published Declined Report for The North and South Trust Limited
Meeting date: 24 Mar 2022
From:23 Mar 2022 To:23 Mar 2022

App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

NS4904 Auckland Grammar School Education $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 Full IF

NS4891 Auckland Rugby Union Incorporated Sport / Physical Activities $225,000.00 $225,000.00 $0.00 $225,000.00 Full IF

NS4890
BASKETBALL HAWKES BAY

INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $16,500.00 $14,108.00 $0.00 $16,500.00 Full IF

NS4896
BeachHaven Bowling Club

(Incorporated)
Sport / Physical Activities $8,390.00 $6,850.00 $0.00 $8,390.00 Full IF

NS4806 Big Buddy Mentoring Trust Social / Community $11,166.66 $11,166.00 $0.00 $11,166.66 Full IF

NS4849 Bledisloe School Education $9,082.50 $9,082.00 $0.00 $9,082.50 Full IF

NS4814 Diabetes New Zealand Social / Community $15,645.00 $15,645.00 $0.00 $15,645.00 Full IF

NS4872
FRANKLIN UNITED FOOTBALL

CLUB INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $0.00 $7,000.00 Full IF

NS4886
Graeme Dingle Foundation

Auckland
Social / Community $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 Full IF

NS4865
Hawke's Bay Rescue Helicopter

Trust
Social / Community $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 Full IF

NS4888

MARIST NORTH HARBOUR RUGBY

AND SPORTS CLUB

INCORPORATED

Sport / Physical Activities $17,028.79 $15,000.00 $0.00 $17,028.79 Full IF

NS4892
MILFORD TENNIS CLUB

INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $700.00 $700.00 $0.00 $700.00 Full IF

NS4829
NAPIER MARIST FOOTBALL CLUB

INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $4,350.00 $4,350.00 $0.00 $4,350.00 Full IF

NS4866
New Zealand Continence

Association Incorporated
Social / Community $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $10,000.00 Full IF

28 Mar 2022 11:04:13 Page 1 of 2



App No Applicant Name Grant Category Requested
Amount

Compliant
Amount

Approved
Amount

Declined
Amount

Declined
Partial or Full

Reason for
Decline Relationship

NS4864
NORTH SHORE CRICKET CLUB

INCORPORATED
Sport / Physical Activities $6,900.00 $6,900.00 $0.00 $6,900.00 Full IF

NS4845 Nourished for Nil Limited Social / Community $13,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 $13,000.00 Full IF

NS4805 Parent to Parent Auckland Social / Community $9,750.00 $9,750.00 $0.00 $9,750.00 Full IF

NS4858 THE ACTOR'S PROGRAM Art / Culture / Heritage / Conservation $6,600.00 $6,600.00 $0.00 $6,600.00 Full IF

NS4859
The National Foundation for the

Deaf Incorporated
Social / Community $7,306.71 $7,306.00 $0.00 $7,306.71 Full IF

NS4873 The StarJam Charitable Trust Social / Community $15,000.00 $14,999.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 Full IF

 Meeting Total: $421,419.66 $412,456.00 $0.00 $421,419.66  

Reasons for partial or declined funding
Notes
IF Insufficient Funds W Withdrawn
NAP Authorised Purpose AO Overdue
OA Outside Area INC Incomplete
RT Retrospective

28 Mar 2022 11:04:13 Page 2 of 2




